Hurricane Harvey Update & Boil Water Notices

Hurricane Harvey Update:

Under the advice of state and local authorities and with the safety of our employees and customers in mind TNG has been closed the last 4 days. Only essential employees have been working to ensure your drinking water remains safe to drink and available. We ask that you be mindful of water use and flushing as many facilities have been damaged as a result of this epic flooding event.

All delinquent activity is currently suspended until further notice.

If you need emergency assistance please do not hesitate to call us at 281-350-0895.


Districts Under Boil Water Notices:



Boil Water Rescind Notices:

(Please click the link below to read the notice)

MCMUD #119

Royalwood MUD